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2024 K-8 Overall




Demitrius

Zachary

Lael

Lena /Wally's 3rd
graders

Mark /Wally’s 5th
graders

James /Wallys 4th
graders

Victor
Marcelo

Zak, Maxwell, Blake,
Teddy

Eason

Teacher/
Parent

Maggie Romero
Jeff La Favre

Leah Sparks

Eric Wally
Walstrom

Eric Wally
Walstrom

Eric Wally
Walstrom

Danila Apasov

Tomika Velarde
Chris Ann Slye

Jane Hong

2024 K-8 Overall

Romero
Household Las Cruces, NM
GEAR 4H Chesterland, OH
e Edmond, OK
Homeschool
Monte Vista
Elementary School Albuguerque, NM
Monte Vista
Elementary School Albuquerque, NM
Monte Vista

Elementary School Albuguerque, NM

Rail Trails .
el Freeville, NY
Velarde Tonawanda, NY

University School,
Middle School  Shaker Heights, OH
Campus

Liang Family Cleveland, OH

37.16

16.75

12.81

20.7

10.68

14.77

7.71

6.27

14.59

6.93

7.52

8.30

8.26

6.50

7.93

7.04

8.76

9.43

6.22

8.08

Overall
Score

11.89
10.37
9.42
8.69
8.46
8.43
8.24

8.13
7.42

7.27

10



2024 K-8 Quality




Marcelo
Victor
Zachary
Lael
Lael

Eason

Mark /Wally’s 5th
graders

Eason

Jacob, Alan, Luke,
Grayson

Eason

Teacher/

Parent

Tomika Velarde

Danila Apasov

Jeff La Favre

Leah Sparks

Leah Sparks

Jane Hong
Eric Wally
Walstrom
Jane Hong

Chris Ann Slye

Jane Hong

2024 K-8 Quality

Velarde
Homeschool

Rail Trails
Learning Lab

GEAR 4-H Club

Sparks
Homeschool

Sparks
Homeschool

Liang Family

Monte Vista

Elementary School

Liang Family

University School,

Middle School
Campus

Liang Family

Location

Tonawanda, NY
Freeville, NY
Chesterland, OH
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK

Cleveland, OH

Albuquerque, NM

Cleveland, OH

Shaker Heights, OH

Cleveland, OH

6.27

7.71

16.75

12.81

5.98

6.93

10.68

2.37

1.08

1.46

9.43

8.76

8.30

8.26

8.24

8.08

7.93

7.78

7.75

7.73

Overall
Score

8.13
8.24
10.37
9.42
6.95
7.27
8.46

4.11
2.46

3.02

10




2024 9-12 Overall




Elsa, Cara, Islam,
Matilda

Ethan

Owen

Quinn

Landon, Jacob,
Vinny

Paddy, Zach, Prestin

Savannah & Avery

Gavin

Bella, Allic, vy

Aiden

Teacher/

Luke Alexandru

Maggie Romero

Dr. Timothy Halter

Leah Sparks

Timothy Halter

Luke Alexandru

Tracy Burds

Leah Sparks

Luke Alexandru

Lyme old Lyme high
school

Arrowhead Park
Early College HS

Bishop Timon St.
Jude

Sparks Homeschool

Bishop Timon St Jude

Lyme old Lyme high
school

Central city High
School

Sparks Homeschool

Lyme old Lyme high
school

Brookfield Academy

9-12 Overall

Location
Old Lyme, CT 22.22 7.17
Las Cruces, NM 55.23 5.59
Buffalo, NY 19.28 6.84
Edmond, OK 14.83 7.39
Buffalo NY 38.59 5.54
Old Lyme, CT 16.93 7.01
Central City, IA 14.51 7.36
Edmond, OK 12.42 7.76
Old Lyme, CT 14.4 7.27
Brookfield, WI 33.7 5.56

Overall
Score

9.80
9.77
8.94
8.86
8.86
8.79
8.76
8.75
8.63

8.56

4%

4%



2024 9-12 Quality
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2024 9-12 Quality

Teacher/ . Overall
Location
Parent Score

Alison, Mia, Alicia, \ 1one Namath  Our Lady of Miami, FL 1.09 7.96 2.55 1
Gianna Lourdes Academy
Amina Kevin Kopack SIS Brookfield, W 1.25 7.91 2.79 2
Academy
Gavin Leah Sparks SEEIRE Edmond, OK 12.42 7.76 8.75 3
Homeschool
Quinn Leah Sparks sparks Edmond, OK 14.83 7.39 8.86 4
Homeschool
Savannah & Avery Tracy Burds Centrsa::lhccl)toyl It Central City, IA 14.51 7.36 8.76 5
. . DePietro
Luca Denise DePietro Buffalo, NY 2.86 7.33 4.30 6
Homeschool
Breanna & Skylar Tracy Burds Centrsaclhccl)toyl It Central City, IA 4.36 7.30 5.32 7
Ida, Kian Valerie Rickert Woodlands Lake Forest, IL 3.74 7.27 4.91 g
Academy
Bella, Allic, Ivy Luke Alexandru Lyme el e Old Lyme, CT 14.4 7.27 8.63 8*
high school
Quinn Leah Sparks TEME Edmond, OK 3.66 7.27 4.86 g*

Homeschool



@ 2024 Teacher Crystal




Teacher/Parent

Maggie Romero
Karen Metcalf
Anne Huntress

Dr. Bradley Miller

Leah Sparks

Jessica Frank

Venetia Phillipe

MESA Trojans

Mayfield MESA

2024

Arrowhead Park
Early College HS

Cornerstone
Learning Community

South Lewis central
school

Kearney High School

Sparks Homeschool

Colchester Middle
School

Santo Domingo
School (middle
school)

Mayfield High School

Mayfield High School

Teacher Crystal

Location

La Cruces, NM
Tallahassee, FL
Turin, NY
Kearney, MO
Edmond, OK

Colchester, VT
Santo Domingo, NM

Las Cruces, NM

Las Cruces, NM

30.47

26.02

53.39

9.25

3.92

54.57

36.17

14.34

7.98

7.18

5.40

7.42

6.72

4.00

1.78

1.32

1.64

Overall
Score

11.95

10.28

9.37

7.50

4.65

3.61

3.11

2.07

1.94



2024 Coolest Crystal




@ 2024 Coolest Crystal

&

Lights out! 4*  gx
Black light on!



2024 Coolest Crystal

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale, 5 = Coolest

___GroupID | Teacher/Parent mm

University School, Middle

Maxim, James, Turner Chris Ann Slye Shaker Heights, OH
School Campus
Eason Jane Hong Liang Family Cleveland,OH 3.67 2
Lydia and Candence Anne Huntress South Lewis Central School Turin, NY 3.22 3*
. - BPS Fredrick Law Olmsted "
Olive,Mirai, Zally, Locksley Dana Pepe School #64 Buffalo, NY 3.22 3
Carli, Johanna, Kyra Luke Alexandru Lyme Old Lyme Highschool Old Lyme, CT 3.11 4*
Julia, Abigail . . . "
(Walton STARS Team) Mrs. Hendricks Walton High School Marietta, GA 3.11 4
Brady, Lynn, Ayah, and Penny Karen Metcalf ST Lfearnlng Tallahassee, FL 3.11 4*
Community
Selina (Walton STARS Team) Walton High School Marietta, GA 2.89 5*
Charlie, Anusha, Fynn, Will Chris Ann Slye Uity Eeliote, L izl Shaker Heights, OH 2.89 5*
School Campus
VIS I il 12| O SeneEliEBEnEs Kimberly Borden/Pam White  Derby north middle school Derby, KS 2.78 6

club



@ Honorable Mentions @



K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/
Parent

. ualit Overall
Location Q y
Score Score

Group 5- St. Vincent's
5th grade: Malia,
Mary, & Sophia

Lael

Eason

Group 2A, Matthew,
Cal, Sean

Liam, Sam

Larkin

Mason

Evan, Gabe, Brennan,
Hunter

Pryor

Paris / Nolan

Marcelo

Joel, Vincent, Cole

Elsa King

Leah Sparks
Jane Hong
Chris Ann Slye

Haley Metcalf

Paul Omps

Chris Ann Slye

Mrs. Metcalf
Tomika Velarde

Chris Ann Slye

St. Vincent's Elementary
school

Sparks Homeschool

Liang Family

University School, Middle
School Campus

Sevilla Elementary Middle
School

Miller

Omps/ Fort Hunt
Elementary

University School, Middle
School Campus

Miller

Sevilla Elementary Middle
School

Velarde

University School, Middle
School Campus

Petaluma, CA

Edmond, OK

Cleveland, OH

Shaker Heights, OH

Mordn Air Force
Base Seville, Spain

Liberty, MO

Alexandria, VA

Shaker Heights, OH

Liberty, MO

Morén Air Force
Base Seville, Spain

Tonawanda, NY

Shaker Heights, OH

17.27

5.98

36.04

21.69

23.25

9.38

24.42

19.97

5.84

21.49

28.16

17.94

5.73

8.24

4.40

4.90

4.76

6.40

4.53

4.69

7.39

4.54

4.09

4.52

7.23

6.95

6.90

6.64

6.59

6.50

6.37

6.20

6.17

6.14

5.99

5.77



Grace and Dalton

Lael

Kamaya, Juliet (7th
graders)

Marissa, Monique
(8th graders)

Eason

Monroe / Grade 3

Yasuto, Mateo,
Stellan

Layla & Jonah

Cardinal Nest Crystal
Growers Team 4

Hazel

Cardinal Nest Crystal
Growers Team 3

Cardinal Nest Crystal
Growers Team 1

K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Jackie Gerstein
Leah Sparks
Venetia Phillippe
Venetia Phillippe
Jane Hong
Tara Dayton
Haley Metcalf
Haley Metcalf
Stacy Hoyt
Tara Dayton
Stacy Hoyt

Stacy Hoyt

Salazar Elementary

Sparks Homeschool

Santo Domingo School
(middle school)

Santo Domingo School
(middle school)

Liang Family

Monte vista elementary
school
Sevilla Elementary Middle
School

Sevilla Elementary Middle
School

Nathan T. Hall Elementary
School

Monte vista elementary
school

Nathan T. Hall Elementary
School

Nathan T. Hall Elementary
School

Location

Santa Fe, NM
Edmond, OK
Santo Domingo, NM
Santo Domingo, NM
Cleveland, OH

Albequerque ,NM

Mordn Air Force
Base

Mordn Air Force
Base

Newark Valley, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Newark Valley, NY

Newark Valley, NY

18.1

4.38
28.51
42.74
27.57

12
27.12
17.33
19.96
11.24
52.28

5.85

Quality
Score

4.48

7.70

3.79

3.34

3.75

4.90

3.72

4.16

3.68

4.43

2.68

5.28

Overall
Score
5.73
5.63
5.57
5.48
5.46
5.46
5.39
5.26
4.87
4.81

4.62

4.42



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . i
Parent

Derby North Middle Kimberly Norden, Pam

School Science Club White Derby North Middle School Derby, KS 4.61 5.86 4.39
Natalia and Lexy Jackie Gerstein Salazar Elementary Santa Fe, NM 11.2 3.98 4.33
Owain Tara Dayton Monte vniz;l)elzmentary Albequerque ,NM 10.93 3.99 4.30
Eason Jane Hong Liang Family Cleveland, OH 2.37 7.78 4.11
GEAR (Geauga Engineering
James Jeff La Favre and Robotics) 4-H Club Chesterland, OH 6.3 4.40 3.80
S, Oliifky Zee, Karen Metcalf Cornerstone Lgarmng Tallahassee, FL 9.04 3.72 3.72
Hawk Community
Derby North Middle Kimberly Norden, Pam .
School Science Club White Derby North Middle School Derby, KS 2.86 5.88 3.45
Eason Jane Hong Liang Family Cleveland, OH 1.46 7.73 3.02
Ethan, Ali, Sebastian Chris Ann Slye WA SEOel MIREIE | o e @ 2.01 6.21 2.97
School Campus
Logan & Kendrick Venetia Phillippe SRiED el e Seheel Santo Domingo, NM 7.09 3.12 2.83
g PP (middle school) g0 ' ' '
. GEAR (Geauga Engineering
Charlie Jeff La Favre and Robotics) 4-H Club Chesterland, OH 6.46 3.16 2.76
The Wanted Sessitem (Al Ll Colchester Middle School Colchester, VT 59.36 1.53 2.73

Glass



K-8 Honorable Mentions

Quality | Overall
Score Score
2.06 2.53

Teacher/

Location
Parent

Cardinal Nest Crystal Nathan T. Hall Elementary

Growers Team 2 Stacy Hoyt School Newark Valley, NY 5.21

Sean Diane ward Bartelo homeschool Hamburg, NY 1.15 7.42 2.47

5 Jeraais, A, el Chris Ann Slye Lliietieia) Eenell el Shaker Heights, OH 1.08 7.75 2.46
Grayson School Campus

Evan, Gabe, Brennan, o o glye University School, Middle o\ - yaichts, OH 1.26 6.73 2.38
Hunter School Campus

Team 2 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 3.28 3.72 2.35

Team 1 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 2.27 4.53 2.33

Team 1 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 1.73 4.90 2.14

Jessica Frank, Karen .

Rawarrs Glass Colchester Middle School Colchester, VT 3.89 3.09 2.13

Team 3 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 2.37 3.83 2.02

James Jeff La Favre GEAR 4-H Club Chesterland, OH 2.09 3.64 1.78

Team 3 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 2.38 3.03 1.60

Team 1 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 2.04 3.12 1.50

Team 3 Allison Wresel Shrewsbury Boro School Shrewsbury, NJ 1.85 2.90 1.32



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . ualit Overall
/ Location Q y
Parent Yolo] (] Yolo] (-]
1.09 2.55

Hl:. A.JISOI.'I, Mia, Helene Namath O ety o7 loulels Miami, FL 7.96

Alicia, Gianna Academy

Amina Kevin Kopack Brookfield Academy Brookfield, WI 1.25 7.91 2.79

Luca Denise DePietro DePietro Homeschool Buffalo, NY 2.86 7.33 4.30

Breanna & Skylar Tracy Burds Central city High School Central City, IA 4.36 7.30 5.32

Ida, Kian Valerie Rickert Woodlands Academy Lake Forest, IL 3.74 7.27 491

Quinn Leah Sparks Sparks Homeschool Edmond, OK 3.66 7.27 4.86

B3: Gloria, Sara, Helene Namath Our Lady of Lourdes Miami, FL 1.48 7.26 2.86
Aubrey, Peyton Academy

Molly Dr. Bradley Miller Kearney High School Kearney, MO 2.23 7.19 3.66

H4: Olivia, Alexis, Helene Namath Our Lady of Lourdes Miami, FL 2.66 6.96 3.92
Mia, Ginette Academy

H5: Camila, Julieta, Helene Namath e Miami, FL 8.89 6.74 6.71
Carolina, Alessandra Academy

Gavin Leah Sparks Sparks Homeschool Edmond, OK 4.66 6.69 5.03

Julia, Abigail Mrs. Hendrichs Walton High School Marietta, GA 4.56 6.23 4.64



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/ . Quality | Overall
Location
Parent
Mason Kearney high school Kearney, Missouri 5.55 6.20 5.06
Calla Adrienne la favre Plantmasters 4-H Club Chesterland, OH 5.51 6.19 5.03
B1: Adrianna, Anna, oo Namath Our Lady of Lourdes Miami, FL 3.83 6.19 4.23
Brianna, Veronica Academy
Angelina, Tegan Mary Courtney Ruben A. Cirillo HS Walworth, NY 2.22 6.19 3.14
Mayfield MESA Ravyn Deerinwater Mayfield high school Las Cruces, NM 2.19 6.14 3.09
Quinn Leah Sparks Sparks Homeschool Edmond, OK 11.43 6.09 6.66
Oscar Denise DePietro DePietro Homeschool Buffalo, NY 1.6 6.06 2.51
Selina Mrs. Hendrichs 11.68 5.91 6.52
Al: Sabrina, Liana, Helene Namath Our Lady of Lourdes Miami, FL 1.42 5.81 2.23
Maia, Bella Academy
Gabriella & Paige Geizi Dejka San Juan College High School 2.51 5.71 3.12
MESA Trojans Jennifer White Mayfield high school Las Cruces, NM 3.9 5.70 3.93
G2: Sienna,
Alessandra, Daniella, Helene Namath Qurrllzel o lewrels Miami, FL 15.61 5.63 6.87
Academy

Emma



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

A5: Chloe, Madison,

Rebecca, Presley

llina

Jazz & Lylie

Cole

B5: Zoe, Ainoa,
Luciana, Emma

Calla

Oliver

Alen

Angelina, Tegan

Sabrina

Graniello and
Richardson

Dhava

Parent

Helene Namath
Kevin Kopack

Geizi Dejka

Helene Namath
Adrienne La Favre
Maggie Romero
Mrs. Hendrichs
Mary Courtney
M. Foley
N/A

Mrs. Hendrichs

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy

Brookfield Academy Upper
School

San Juan College High School

Brookfield Academy

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy

Plantmasters 4-H Club

Arrowhead Park Early
College HS

Walton High School

Ruben A. Cirillo High School

Garden City High School

Lenape Valley Regional
Highschool

Walton High School

Location

Miami, FL

Brookfield, WI

Brookfield, WI
Miami, FL
Chesterland, OH
Las Cruces, NM
Marietta, GA
Walworth, NY
Garden City, NY
Stanhope, NJ

Marietta, GA

7.88

14.96

2.59

21.07

7.67

7.03

36.21

3.16

1.67

13.8

4.04

8.38

5.60

5.59

5.57

5.53

5.53

5.51

5.40

5.39

5.30

5.23

5.21

5.07

Quality | Overall

5.31

6.72

3.09

7.43

5.19

4.99

8.48

3.33

2.26

6.12

3.66

4.93



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Gracie, Elicia, Emma,
Andrew

Alexi
Julia, YuJun
Brian
Daniel
Maya & Ava
Lincoln

Sarah

Cameron, Billy,
Paddy, Alex

Enrique's loyal
servants (Pearl &
Mason)

10, Lilah

Mayfield MESA (Evie)

Teacher/

Parent

Chris Witthaus
K. Nguyen
Dr. Foley

Diane ward

Valerie Rickert
Anne huntress
Mr. Kopack

Dr. Timothy Halter

Cara Snyder

Kevin Kopack

Ravyn Deerinwater

Francis Howell High School
Austin Waldorf School
Garden City High School
Bartelo homeschool
Brookfield Academy
Woodlands Academy
South Lewis central school
Brookfield Academy

Bishop Timon St. Jude

Topeka west highschool

Brookfield Academy

Mayfield high school

Location

Austin, TX
Garden City, NY
Hamburg, NY
Brookfield, WI
Lake Forest, IL

Turin, NY

Menomonee Falls,
WI

Buffalo, NY

Topeka, KS

Brookfield, WI

Las Cruces, NM

18.54
22.21
37.08
5.89
19.75
13.16
4.86
21.43

25.72
20.57

17.51

16.42

Quality
Score

5.03
4.94
4.54
4.51
4.50
4.40
4.40
437

4.36
4.36

4.36

4.11

Overall
Score
6.49
6.75
7.18
3.78
5.93
5.06
3.38

5.91

6.22
5.81

5.52

5.11



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Noah Thompson

Gracie, Elicia, Emma,

Andrew

Mayfield MESA
Ritisha
Calla

Leo

Rez Boyz (Lebron,
Eoha)

Zandrick
Nevaeh
Dora
Team Chaos

Raymond, Pherrel

Teacher/

Parent

Chris Witthaus
Ravyn Deerinwater
Kevin Kopack
Adrienne la favre

Anne huntress

Brookfield Academy
Francis Howell High School
Mayfield high school
Brookfield Academy
Plantmasters 4-H Club

South Lewis central school

Alamo Navajo Community
School

Alamo Navajo Community
School

Alamo Navajo Community
School

Alamo Navajo Community
School

Alamo Navajo Community
School

Location

Brookfield, WI

Las Cruces, NM
Brookfield, WI
Chesterland, OH
Turin, NY
Alamo, NM

Alamo, NM

Alamo, NM
Alamo, NM

Alamo, NM

19.87
61.4
5.25

43.99
8.27

66.48
5.32

14.89
3.39

9.2
1.68

3.76

4.04

3.86

3.81

3.44

3.26

1.93

1.74

1.73

1.69

1.66

1.61

1.57

Overall
Score
5.33
6.92
3.04
5.69
3.15
3.53
1.40
2.08
1.08
1.67

0.69

1.06



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/ Location Quality
Parent Score

Alamo Navajo Community

Nahum Alamo, NM 3.18 1.43 0.89
School

leps-de, Harriet, Alamo Navajo Community Alamo, NM 10.79 137 147
Elisha School

Detriana, Mar!ene, Alamo Navajo Community Alamo, NM 451 137 102
Lashauna (Trios) School

Z-anan ARID R Eolmlifid) Alamo, NM 4.61 1.24 0.93

School



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 —5 scale, 1=Cool / 5 = Coolest

University School, Middle School Shaker Heights,

Keinan, Casey, Anthony Chris Ann Slye e OH
Brooklyn, Kaius, Matteo, Laycee Mrs. Malczewski b8 Flreliel La;/éj)lmsted seiae Buffalo, NY 2.44
James / Wally's 4th graders Eric Wally Walstrom Monte vista elementary school Albuquerque, NM 2.22
Gabby & Annabelle Valerie Rickert Woodlands Academy Lake Forest, IL 2.22
Patrick (Walton STARS Team) Mrs. Hendricks Walton High School Marietta, GA 2.11
Justin, Antonio, Ellion Venetia Phillipe Santo Domingo School SIS ll\)l;z/lmingo, 1.89
Pickles5 (Jessica & Karen) Colchester middle school Colchester, UT 1.89
Khalio R. Cushman Zuni High School Zuni, NM 1.78
Quinn Leah Sparks Sparks Homeschool Edmond, OK 1.78
Sara & Sarah Meredith foley Garden City High School Garden city, NY 1.56
Ashley Meredith foley Garden City High School Garden city, NY 1.56

MESA Trojans Jennifer White Mayfield High School Las Cruces, NM 1.56



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale, 1=Cool / 5 = Coolest

Jordan & Jeramiah Vst B Santo Domingo School (middle Santo Domingo,
school) NM

Mayfield MESA Ravyn Deerinwater Mayfield High School Las Cruces, NM 1.44

Antonia, Elijah Zuni High School Zuni, NM 1.44

Lael Leah Sparks Sparks Homeschool Edmond, OK 1.44

Graniello and Richardson N/A Lenape Valley Regional Highschool Stanhope, NJ 1.33

Marian / Wally's 5th graders Eric Wally Walstrom Monte vista elementary school Albuquerque, NM 1.33

Jovan Dr. Timothy Halter Bishop Timon St Jude Buffalo, NY 1.33

Chaos Cartel Alamo Navajo Community School Alamo, NM 1.33

Group 4- St. Vmcent_s 5th C?rade: Will, Mathias, Elisa King St. Vincent's Petaluma CA 192
Tobin, Sullivan

Eton M. Foley Garden City High School Garden City, NY 1.11

Will / Matt Dr. Timothy Halter Bishop Timon St. Jude Buffalo, NY 1.11
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